Reading Journal


Reading Schedule:
	Assigned Reading
	Date of Quiz & Reading Log Due Date for Assigned Reading

	Chapter 1, pages 3-35  (32)
	Friday, March 31, 2017

	Chapter 2, pages 36-77  (41)
	Wednesday, April 5, 2017

	Chapter 3, pages 78-101  (23)
	Friday, April 7, 2017

	Chapter 4, pages 102-121  (19)
	Wednesday, April 12, 2017

	Chapter 5, pages 122-144  (22)
	Friday, April 14, 2017

	Chapters 6 & 7, pages 145-169  (24)
	Wednesday, April 26, 2017

	Chapters 8 & 9, pages 170-193  (23)
	Friday, April 28, 2017

	Chapters 10 & 11, pages 194-222  (28)
	Wednesday, May 3, 2017

	Chapters 12—14, pages 223-257  (34)
	Friday, May 5, 2017

	Black Boy Unit Exam
	Friday, May 12, 2017


Some Things to Remember:
· Be sure to complete each reading log with as much detail as possible.  

· Your reading logs should be typed or neatly handwritten on white lined paper.
· All reading logs must be passed in at the beginning of class on the abovementioned days.
· You will have a quiz on each day the reading log is due, so please keep up with the reading.

· On the back of this sheet, there is a template of how you should set up your reading log.  I do not provide a paper copy of the template; however, you can find the template on the class website if you choose to print it out. 
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